
PARTY PLATTERS
�tip�ti  Half platter

Serves 8-10
Full platter
Serves 15-20

Mozzarella & Prosciutto
Sausage & Peppers
Bruschette Al Fichi
Tagliere
Meatballs

$89
$79
$64
$99
$79

$169
$179
$118
$189
$169

Half platter
Serves 8-10

Full platter
Serves 15-20

Misticanza
Panzella
Finocchietta
Barbabietola

$44
$49
$54
$54

$84
$90
$104
$104

insa�te
Served with Italian bread

Add Ons
Chicken
Shrimp
Salmon

$34
$44
$54

$64
$84
$104

Half platter $129
20 halves, serves 10+

Full platter $249
40 halves, serves 15-20

Choose from... 
Pollo Saltimbocca, A Porchetta, Bello Vegetariano,

Salsiccia & Broccoli Rabe, and Prosciutto & Mozzarella

Primi Piatti
Served with Italian bread.

Half platter
Serves 7-10

Full platter
Serves 15-18

Paccheri Caprese
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Picatta
Rigatoni Amatriciana
Orecchiette
Rigatoni Alforno
A Genovese
Lobster Ravioli

$109
$109
$109
$109
$109
$109
$109
$149

$209
$209
$209
$209
$209
$209
$209
$299

Dolce
Mini Cannoli Tray

P�in� 

20 pcs 40 pcs
$39 $59


