PARTY PLATTERS

Antipasti	Half platter Serves 8-10	Full platter Serves 15-20
Mozzarella & Prosciutto	\$89	\$169
Sausage & Peppers	\$79	\$179
Bruschette Al Fichi	\$64	\$118
Tagliere	\$99	\$189
Meatballs	\$79	\$169

INSALATE	Half platter	Full platter
Served with Italian bread	Serves 8-10	Serves 15-20
Misticanza	\$44	\$84
Panzella	\$49	\$90
Finocchietta	\$54	\$104
Barbabietola	\$54	\$104
Add Ons	,	
Chicken	\$34	\$64
Shrimp	\$44	\$84
Salmon	\$54	\$104

PANINIS

Half platter \$129 20 halves, serves 10+

Full platter \$249 40 halves, serves 15-20

Choose from...

Pollo Saltimbocca, A Porchetta, Bello Vegetariano, Salsiccia & Broccoli Rabe, and Prosciutto & Mozzarella

PRIMI PIATTI Served with Italian bread.	Half platter Serves 7-10	Full platter Serves 15-18
Paccheri Caprese	\$109	\$209
Chicken Parmigiana	\$109	\$209
Chicken Picatta	\$109	\$209
Rigatoni Amatriciana	\$109	\$209
Orecchiette	\$109	\$209
Rigatoni Alforno	\$109	\$209
A Genovese	\$109	\$209
Lobster Ravioli	\$149	\$299



Mini Cannoli Tray 20 pcs 40 pcs \$39 \$59